
LOS ANGELES UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

LOCAL DISTRICT CENTRAL

2328 St. James Place

Los Angeles, CA 90007

MAIN OFFICE LINE:  (213) 766-7300       MAIN FAX: (213) 766-7462

Name Title Location Ext./Phone E-mail@lausd.net

Miguel Saenz Administrator of Operations A.P. Office 67320 mxs4965

Teri Landázuri Administrative Assistant 17-2 67321 teresa.landazuri

Vacant Lead Operations Coordinator 17-1 67323

Kirk Nascimento Operations Coordinator 24-3 67326 ksn9141

Michelle Gorsuch Operations Coordinator 24-1 67324 michelle.gorsuch

Flaminio Zarate Operations Coordinator 24-2 67328 fxz8304

Tony Cortez Operations Coordinator 24-4 67325 tony.cortez

Oswaldo Bonilla Operations Coordinator - Charters 22-6 67329 oswaldo.bonilla

Rudy Gomez PSA Field Coordinator 16-3 67330 rxg6404

Rafael Rubalcava PSA Specialist 16-2 67334 rafael.rubalcava

Mae Camille Sanchez Lead PSA Counselor 16-5 67332 maecamille.sanchez

Omar Maynez Lead PSA Counselor 16-4 67331 omar.maynez

Maribel Garcia SARB Chair 16-1 67335 mxl0572

Krisia Rivas PSA Aide 16-6 67333 kmr2448

Traci Williams SSP Coordinator 14-3 67340 traci.williams

Sandra Lopez SSP Counselor 14-4 67392 sel6736

Myrna Reynoso-Torres Coordinator, School Mental Health 11-3 67350 myrna.reynosotorres

Anne Marie Gauto Specialist, School Mental Health 11-2 67356 anne.gauto

Gustavo Sagredo Consultant, School Mental Health 11-1 67351 gustavo.sagredo

Monica Topete Consultant, School Mental Health 11-6 67352 monica.topete

Nidia San Jose CCIS LDC Psychiatric Social Wrkr 11-5 67355 nidia.sanjose

Veronica Real Consultant, School Mental Health 11-4 67353 veronica.real

Ricardo L. Lopez Organization Facilitator 11-7 67354 ricardo.l.lopez

Jannette Low Fiscal Services Manager 15-1 67360 jannette.low

James Morton Jr. Procurement Buyer 15-7 67365 james.p.morton

Carlos Fernandez Fiscal Specialist 15-3 67361 carlos.m.fernandez

Cherrise Fox Fiscal Specialist 15-4 67362 cherrise.fox

Nora Castillo Fiscal Specialist 15-2 67363 ncasti3

Todd Takashima Fiscal Specialist 15-5 67364 todd.takashima

Sheri Butler Student Body Specialist 15-6 67366 sbutler

Clare Reid Nursing Specialist 29-3 67373 clare.reid

Pilar Llanes Nursing Specialist 29-4 67374 pilar.llanes

Alberto Vasquera Senior Office Technician - Nursing 29-1 67372 avaquerajr

Raymund Sarmogenes Lead School Nurse 29-2 67376 raymund.sarmogenes

Elna (Jane) Salazar Lead School Nurse 29-6 67375 ejs4732

Sergio Aviles Coordinator, Psych. Services 14-6 67390 sergio.aviles

vacant Office Technician 14-5 67391

Juan Alfayate Field Director, Certificated AD401-3 67347 jalfayat

Carlos Gonzalez Field Director, Certificated AD401-2 67345 cxg0564

Connie Gorden-Cave Sr. HR Representative, Classified AD400 67346 connie.gorden-cave

Nursing                                             Phone:   (213) 766-7308        Fax:  213-766-7465

Psychological Services                       Phone:  (213) 766-7310        Fax:  213-766-7460

Staff Relations

Operations Unit
                                                           Phone:  (213) 766-7304       Fax:  213-766-7464

Pupil Services and Attendance           Phone: (213) 766-7301        Fax:  213-766-7461

Specialized Student Populations         Phone: (213) 766-7305        Fax:  213-766-7460

School Mental Health                        Phone:  (213) 766-7307        Fax:  213-766-7463

Fiscal Services                                   Phone:  (213) 766-7303
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